
2020 CIAC Divisional Championships
Team Results
Feb 29, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/29/2020 12:24:48 PM

Women / HS
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southington HS * 138.875 35.275 34.150 34.975 34.475
21 1 2

1013 Kelly Perrotti 9.100 9.000 8.8008.675
1005 Katherine Drechsler 9.100 8.550 8.6509.075
1014 Natalie Reeves 8.550 8.550 8.6008.800
1001 Elizabeth Beaulieu 8.525
1009 Taylor Kelly 8.050
1012 Kaylin Leifert 8.4258.425

2 Fairfield Ludlowe HS * 136.575 33.225 33.400 35.300 34.650
13 2 1

1059 Ava Mancini 8.700 8.650 8.7009.050
1055 Ava Golding 8.225 7.900 8.6008.950
1053 Isabella Factora 8.150 8.350
1057 Grace Hilton 8.150
1052 Tara Chomienne 9.000 9.0008.950
1062 Lyla Vogel 7.850 8.350

3 Newtown HS * 130.700 32.725 31.650 33.500 32.825
74 3 3

1107 Hannah Jojo 8.475 8.700 8.4508.400
1104 Marisa Choi 8.250 7.700 8.5758.325
1114 Lauren Young 8.050 7.550 7.625
1102 Cyrena Arokium 7.950
1108 Mary Locke 7.700
1111 Casey Sullivan 8.450
1110 Addie Sullivan 8.325
1103 Ava Berry 8.175

4 Trumbull HS * 128.700 33.700 30.450 32.275 32.275
82 6 4

1255 Rachel Kapteina 8.775 7.300
1264 Kenna Stevenson 8.475 7.550 8.3008.500
1253 Farrah Hass 8.225 8.000
1256 Allie Koch 8.225
1258 Talia Lalli 8.000 7.825
1261 Gillian Primavera 7.600 8.2508.050
1265 Margaret Williamson 7.900
1257 Alyssa Lalli 7.725
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5 Glastonbury HS * 126.700 31.700 29.950 31.850 33.200
56 7 5

1166 Juliana Tierinni 8.225 7.100
1155 Fiona DeFranco 7.875 8.5008.250
1158 Emily Graef 7.800 7.850 8.7508.100
1160 Sarah McKinney 7.800 7.850
1169 Madison Werner 7.750 8.1008.225
1165 Julia Symonds 7.250
1157 Abigail Graef 7.275

6 Staples HS * 126.675 31.525 30.750 31.050 33.350
47 5 6

1207 Mia Parkes 7.950
1203 Jaime Hebel 7.925 8.3257.350
1201 Sarah Allen 7.875 7.600 8.7257.800
1208 Mimi Schindler 7.775 8.000
1202 Chloe Ashton 7.950 8.3007.650
1209 Soleil Molesworth 7.850 8.250
1204 Grace Horton 7.350

7 Westhill HS * 126.100 31.950 30.850 29.350 33.950
35 4 7

1302 Hannah Chuckas 8.625 8.050 8.775
1305 Maya Manders 7.875 7.250 8.4757.550
1306 Bailey Petrizzi 7.800 8.300 8.5507.700
1301 MadisonElizabeth Anders 7.650 7.250 7.600
1307 Kylie Roth 6.500
1304 Shayna Finkel 8.150

8 Greenwich HS * 120.475 31.100 27.450 28.800 33.125
68 8 8

1363 Alexandra Trotman 8.025 7.150 8.4757.000
1366 Melanie Weiner 7.825 8.1007.500
1354 Emma Kelly 7.700 7.750 8.6007.900
1352 Isabella Canale 7.550
1362 Nika Sibley 6.450
1353 Helena Holdsworth 6.100 7.950
1359 Cameron O'Carroll 6.400
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